High-precision control valves
for gases and liquids
M-Flow product information
Tel: 0845 895 1020 Fax: 0845 895 1021 E: sales@icenta.co.uk www.icenta.co.uk
icenta Controls Ltd
Precise setting and tightly closing:
High-precision control valves M-Flow
V-Stack

Tel: 0845 895 1020 Fax: 0845 895 1021 E: sales@icenta.co.uk www.icenta.co.uk
icenta Controls Ltd
Type code high-precision control valves M-Flow
Instrument type M-Flow F L M
Instrument size 25 A
35 B
V-Stack C
Materials (body, seals) Aluminium/brass, FKM S
Stainless steel, FKM E
Stainless steel, EPDM T
Stainless steel, FFKM W
Customer-specific / OEM K
Setup Straight valve** S
Corner valve E
Valve cartridge (without body) O
V-Stack, 1 valve/outlet B
V-Stack, 2 valves/outlets C
V-Stack, 3 valves/outlets D
V-Stack, 4 valves/outlets F
V-Stack, 5 valves/outlets G
V-Stack, 6 valves/outlets H
V-Stack, 7 valves/outlets I
V-Stack, 8 valves/outlets J
V-Stack, 9 valves/outlets M
V-Stack, 10 valves/outlets N
V-Stack, 11 valves/outlets P
V-Stack, 12 valves/outlets Q
Customer-specific / OEM K
Valve (rotating direction) Valve cw-closed** S
Valve ccw-closed L
Customer-specific / OEM K
Process connection (in- and oulet) G 1/4“ female** (Type 25) S
G 1/8“ female (Type 25) B
G 1/4" female, compression fittings (Type 25) C
NPT 1/4" female (Type 25) D
G 1/2“ female (Type 35) S
Inlet: G 1", Outlet: G 1/2" (Type V-Stack) S
Customer-specific / OEM K
Valve size NS 1.0 (Type 25) A
NS 1.5 (Type 25) B
NS 2.0 (Type 25) C
NS 2.5 (Type 25) D
NS 3.0 (Type 25) E
NS 4.0 (Type 35 / V-Stack) F
NS 6.5 (Type 35 / V-Stack) G
Customer-specific / OEM K
Options Locking ring (for standard knob) A